
June 21st, 2024

Notice Of Meeting

A Chara,

Notice is hereby given that the Ashbourne MD Annual Meeting will be held on Tuesday, 25th
June 2024 in the Ashbourne Civic Offices, at 2:30 pm.

Is mise le meas,

Áine Bird

Meetings’ Administrator



Agenda

1.0  Election of Cathaoirleach

2.0  Election of Leas-Chathaoirleach

3.0  To agree the 2024-2025 Schedule of Meetings

  

Date

  

Type

  

Time

  

Tuesday, 9th July 2024

  

Ordinary

  

10.00am

  

Tuesday, 3rd September 2024

  

Ordinary

  

10.00am

  

Tuesday, 8th October 2024

  

Ordinary

  

10.00am

  

Tuesday, 5th November 2024

  

Pre- Budget meeting

  

9.30am

  

Tuesday, 5th November 2024

  

Ordinary

  

10.00am

      



Tuesday, 3rd December 2024 Ordinary 10.00am

  

Tuesday, 14th January 2025

  

Ordinary

  

10.00am

  

Tuesday, 4th February 2025

  

Ordinary

  

10.00am

  

Tuesday, 4th March 2025

  

Ordinary

  

10.00am

  

Tuesday, 8th April 2025

  

Ordinary

  

10.00am

  

Tuesday, 13th May 2025

  

Ordinary

  

10.00am

  

Tuesday 10th June 2025

  

Annual

  

10.00am

  

Tuesday 10th June 2025

  

Ordinary

  

10.30am

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



4.0  Appointment of three Councillors to Knockharley Community
Liaison Committee

5.0  Appointment of one councillor to East Meath North Dublin Grid
Upgrade Community Forum

6.0  Appointment of one Councillor to the Meath Heritage Forum

7.0  Appointment of one Councillor to the Local Traveller
Accommodation Consultative Committee.
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